
CLASS PROGRAMS FOR 2026 
 

1. First Reconciliation and First Eucharist 

• Session 1: First Reconciliation and First Eucharist: Tuesday 24th February at 4:00pm at Our 
Lady Star of the Sea Church, Ocean Grove. 

• Session 2: First Reconciliation and First Eucharist: Tuesday 10th March at 4:00pm at Our 
Lady Star of the Sea Church, Ocean Grove. 

• Session 3: First Reconciliation and First Eucharist: Tuesday 24th March at 4:00pm at Our 
Lady Star of the Sea Church, Ocean Grove. 

• Session 4: First Reconciliation and First Eucharist: Tuesday 14th April at 4:00pm at Our 
Lady Star of the Sea Church, Ocean Grove. 

• Session 5: First Reconciliation and First Eucharist: Tuesday 28th April at 4:00pm at Our 
Lady Star of the Sea Church, Ocean Grove. 

• Session 6: First Reconciliation and First Eucharist: Tuesday 12th May at 4:00pm at Our 
Lady Star of the Sea Church, Ocean Grove. 

• Plus: Participate in at least four parish celebrations during weekend Masses. 
(You may attend a weekend Mass at another church if that is more convenient.) 

 

2. Confirmation 

• Session 1: Confirmation: Wednesday 25th February at 4:00pm at Our Lady Star of the Sea 
Church, Ocean Grove. 

• Session 2: Confirmation: Wednesday 11th March at 4:00pm at Our Lady Star of the Sea 
Church, Ocean Grove. 

• Session 3: Confirmation: Wednesday 25th March at 4:00pm at Our Lady Star of the Sea 
Church, Ocean Grove. 

• Session 4: Confirmation: Wednesday 15th April at 4:00pm at Our Lady Star of the Sea 
Church, Ocean Grove. 

• Session 5: Confirmation: Wednesday 29th April at 4:00pm at Our Lady Star of the Sea 
Church, Ocean Grove 

• Session 6: Confirmation: Wednesday 13th May at 4:00pm at Our Lady Star of the Sea 
Church, Ocean Grove. 

• Plus: Participate in at least four parish celebrations during weekend Masses. 
(You may attend a weekend Mass at another church if that is more convenient.) 

 

SACRAMENTAL SERVICE AND MASS DATES 

First Reconciliation Service: Tuesday 12th May 2026 at 4:00pm at Our Lady Star of the Sea Church, 
Ocean Grove. 

First Eucharist Mass: Sunday 17th May 2026 at 9:00am at Our Lady Star of the Sea Church, Ocean 
Grove. 

Confirmation Mass: Saturday 23rd May 2026 at 2:00pm at Holy Trinity Church, Queenscliff. 


